

Sonopant Dandekar Shikshan Mandali's SONOPANT DANDEKAR ARTS, V.S. APTE COMMERCE ND M.H. MEHTA SCIENCE COLLEGE Palghar, Dist. Palghar. Pin – 401 404. \widehat{v} : 252163, Prin : 252317 [·] Resi.: 252316 [·] Code.: 02525

Date: - 22/10/2022

NOTICE

FY/SY/TY – BSc/Biotechnology/I.T./BMS

(All Cast) JSW UDAAN Scholarship (2022 – 23)

JSW Foundation is providing financial assistance through Scholarship to needy students under its CSR programme as JSW UDDAN Scholarship for A.Y. 2022 - 23. Last date to apply online is extended till 31.10.2022.

Eligibility Criteria to avail this Scholarship is as follows:

- 1. Parents Annual Income: less than 8 lakhs per year
- 2. No Back logs (ATKT)
- 3. Minimum 60% Marks in the qualifying (Previous) Exam.
- 1) Applicant Photo
- 2) Proof of Identity (Aadhar Card/Pan card/Driving Licence)
- 3) Proof of Address (Aadhar Card/Ration Card/Domicile Certifcate)

List of Required documents to be Upload (jpeg.png file) for this Scholarship

- 4) Proof of Income
- 5) Student Bank passbook
- 6) 10th/12th Marksheet
- 7) Current year fees receipts/fees Structure
- 8) Adimission Letter / Bonafide certificate from college
- 9) Latest College Marksheets F.Y./S.Y. (Except first year students)

JSW UDDAN Scholarship is Rs. 30,000/- or total fees Scholarship amount whichever is lower subject to verification of all the above documents.

Website : https//www.vidyasaarathi.co.in

All the eligible Students are advised to get registered on or before 31/10/2022 and share the information Print out of Online Application and One Xerox copy of each Document which Applicant has uploaded to the Administration Dept. of SDSM College.

Help Line No.: 8425908984

PRINCIPAL Sphopant Dandekar Arts College, V.S. Apte Commerce College & M.H. Mehta Science College PALGHAR (W.R.) Dist. Palghar, Pin-401404



Sonopant Dandekar Shikshan Mandali's SONOPANT DANDEKAR ARTS, V.S. APTE COMMERCE AND M.H. MEHTA SCIENCE COLLEGE Palghar, Dist. Palghar. Pin – 401 404. \Im : 252163, Prin : 252317 [·] Resi.: 252316 [·] Code.: 02525

Date: - 01/11/2022

NOTICE

FY/SY/TY – BSc (Chemistry/Math/Physics)/Biotechnology/I.T./BMS

All Cast (Open to all Students)

JSW UDAAN Scholarship for Students pursuing Under Graduate Degree courses (2022-2023)

JSW Foundation is providing financial assistance through Scholarship to needy students under its CSR programme as JSW UDDAN Scholarship for A.Y. 2022 - 23. Last date to apply online is extended till 15.11.2022.

Eligibility Criteria to avail this Scholarship is as follows:

- 1. Parents Annual Income: less than 8 lakhs per year
- 2. No Back logs (ATKT)
- 3. Minimum 60% Marks in Class 10, Minimum 60% Marks in Class 12, Minimum 60% Marks in F.Y./S.Y. Exam.
- 4. JSW employee's children not applicable for this scholarship.

List of Required documents to be Upload (jpeg.png file) for this Scholarship

- 1) Applicant Photo
- 2) Proof of Identity (Aadhar Card/Pan card/Driving Licence)
- 3) Proof of Address (Aadhar Card/Ration Card/Domicile Certifcate)
- 4) Proof of Income
- 5) Student Bank passbook
- 6) 10th/12th Marksheet
- 7) Current year fees receipts/fees Structure
- 8) Adimission Letter / Bonafide certificate from college
- 9) Latest College Marksheets F.Y./S.Y. (Except first year students)

All documents uploaded shall be clear and must be in .jpeg .png file only

JSW UDDAN Scholarship is Rs. 30,000/- or total fees Scholarship amount whichever is lower subject to verification of all the above documents.

Website: https//www.vidyasaarathi.co.in

All the eligible Students are advised to get registered on or before 15/11/2022 and share the information Print out of Online Application and One Xerox copy of each Document which Applicant has uploaded to the Amalani Student's Rest on 7th Nov. 2022 (10 am to 01 pm)

Help Line No. : 8425908984 (Only working days 10:00 am to 05:30 pm)

PRINCIPAL Sphopant Dandekar Arts College, V.S. Aptc Commerce College & M.H. Mehta Science College PALGHAR (W.R.) Dist. Palghar, Pin-401404



Date: - 18/11/2022

NOTICE

FY/SY/TY – BSc (Chemistry/Math/Physics)/Biotechnology/I.T./BMS

All Cast (Open to all Students)

JSW UDAAN Scholarship for Students pursuing Under Graduate Degree courses (2022-2023)

JSW Foundation is providing financial assistance through Scholarship to needy students under its CSR programme as JSW UDDAN Scholarship for A.Y. 2022 - 23. Last date to apply online is extended till 30.11.2022.

Eligibility Criteria to avail this Scholarship is as follows:

- 1. Parents Annual Income: less than 8 lakhs per year
- 2. No Back logs (ATKT)
- 3. Minimum 60% Marks in Class 10, Minimum 60% Marks in Class 12, Minimum 60% Marks in F.Y./S.Y. Exam.
- 4. JSW employee's children not applicable for this scholarship.

List of Required documents to be Upload (jpeg.png file) for this Scholarship

- 1) Applicant Photo
- 2) Proof of Identity (Aadhar Card/Pan card/Driving Licence)
- 3) Proof of Address (Aadhar Card/Ration Card/Domicile Certifcate)
- 4) Proof of Income
- 5) Student Bank passbook
- 6) 10th/12th Marksheet
- 7) Current year fees receipts/fees Structure
- 8) Adimission Letter / Bonafide certificate from college
- 9) Latest College Marksheets F.Y./S.Y. (Except first year students)

All documents uploaded shall be clear and must be in .jpeg .png file only

JSW UDDAN Scholarship is Rs. 30,000/- or total fees Scholarship amount whichever is lower subject to verification of all the above documents.

Website : https//www.vidyasaarathi.co.in

All the eligible Students are advised to get registered on or before 30/11/2022 and share the information Print out of Online Application and One Xerox copy of each Document which Applicant has uploaded to the College Administration office Monday to Friday (11 am to 01 pm)

Help Line No. : 8425908984 (Only working days 10:00 am to 05:30 pm)

KJJave

PRINCIPAL Sonopant Dandekar Arts College, V.S. Aptc Commerce College & M.H. Mohta Science College PALGHAR (W.R.) Dist. Palghar, Pin-401404